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STEERING COMMITTEE  2003-2004

Division Name Ext. e-mail  

AS Wolfgang Bertsch 6381 wbertsch@bama.ua.edu R&S

EDU Karla Carmichael 7580 kcarmich@bamaed.ua.edu FL

CIS Caryl Cooper 3593 cooper@apr.ua.edu SA

AS Catherine Davies 9522 cdavies@english.as.ua.edu FA

CBA George Franke 9435 gfranke@cba.ua.edu FA

CCHS Margaret Garner 2880 mgarner@cchs.ua.edu Legislative Agenda

CBA Don Hooks 7842 dhooks@cba.ua.edu R&S

CBA John Mason 2904 jomason@cba.ua.edu President

CIS Steve Miller 1525 steve@ua.edu SA

A&S Robert Moore   1978 rmoore@gp.as.ua.edu SO

EDU Margaret Rice 1165 mrice@bamaed.ua.edu AA

NUR RoyAnn Sherod 1033 rsherrod@bama.ua.edu Secretary

ENG Mohammed Sharif 8052 msharif@coe.eng.ua.edu P&O

A&S Bob Sigler rsigler2@aol.com Parlimentarian

HES Nick Stinnet 7864 nstinne1@ches.ua.edu FL

AS John Vincent 9203 jvincent@bama.ua.edu AA

AS Mathew Winston 8492 mwinston@bama.ua.edu P&O
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